ASIAN ENERGY FINANCIAL AND INVESTMENT CONFERENCE
28-29 OCTOBER 2014

SINGAPORE INTERNATIONAL ENERGY WEEK

7:00-17:00
8:00

8:30-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-12:00

12:00-13:45

13:45-14:00

14:00-15:30

15:30-15:45

16:00-17:30

17:30-19:00
19:00-21:00

Tuesday
October 28th

Registration

Welcome and Keynote Address:

Kim Yin Wong, CEO, Singapore Power
Edison Asian Financial Award: Large and
Small Cap Companies

Tea Break

Panel 1: Asian LNG and Shale Gas:
Panacea or Pipe-Dream?

Moderator: Greg Karpinski, Standard
Chartered

Luncheon

Panel 2: The Future of Coal in Asia:
Balancing Demand and Climate
Moderator:

Wee Seng Lim, DBS

Break 14:00-15:00

Panel 3: Market Reform and Rate-
Making: The Eclipse of Subsidies?
Moderator:

Cara Graham, EY Australia

Tea Break

Panel 4: Risk: The New Frontier in the
Asian Energy Markets

Moderator:

Philippe du Four, Marsh

SIEW Networking Session

Platts Top 250 Award Dinner (separate invitation)

~7:00-15:00
Breakfast 8:00

8:30-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-12:00

12:00-13:45

15:15-16:15

16:30-17:30

17:30-19:00

Wednesday
October 29th

Registration

Breakfast

Panel 5: The Road to Asian Renewables
Moderator: Joe Jacobelli, Bloomberg

EEI-Navigant Award for Operational Excellence
Tea Break

Panel 6: Overcoming Barriers to Financing
and Securing Funding
Moderator: Tim Rockell, KPMG

Luncheon

Panel 7: Indonesia’s Energy Potential: Meet
or Exceed?

Moderator: Anup Mysoor, Citi Group

Company Visits: Round 1
Company Visits: Round 2

Company Visits: Round 3

SIEW Networking Session




