ASIAN ENERGY FINANCIAL AND INVESTMENT CONFERENCE

28-29 OCTOBER 2014 SINGAPORE INTERNATIONAL ENERGY WEEK

Tuesday			Wednesday	
	October 28 th		October 29th	
7:00-17:00	Registration	7:00-15:00	Registration	
8:00	Breakfast	8:00	Breakfast	
8:30-10:00	Welcome and Keynote Address: Kim Yin Wong, CEO, Singapore Power	8:30-10:00	Panel 5: The Road to Asian Renewables Moderator: Joe Jacobelli, Bloomberg	
10:00-10:15	Edison Asian Financial Award: Large and Small Cap Companies	10:00-10:15	EEI-Navigant Award for Operational Excellence	
10:15-10:30	Tea Break	10:15-10:30	Tea Break	
10:30-12:00	Panel 1: Asian LNG and Shale Gas: Panacea or Pipe-Dream? Moderator: Greg Karpinski, Standard Chartered	10:30-12:00	Panel 6: Overcoming Barriers to Financing and Securing Funding Moderator: Tim Rockell, KPMG	
12:00-13:45	Luncheon Panel 2: The Future of Coal in Asia: Balancing Demand and Climate Moderator: Wee Seng Lim, DBS	12:00-13:45	Luncheon Panel 7: Indonesia's Energy Potential: Meet or Exceed? Moderator: Anup Mysoor, Citi Group	
13:45-14:00	Break	14:00-15:00	Company Visits: Round 1	
14:00-15:30	Panel 3: Market Reform and Rate- Making: The Eclipse of Subsidies? Moderator: Cara Graham, EY Australia	15:15-16:15	Company Visits: Round 2	
15:30-15:45	Tea Break	16:30-17:30	Company Visits: Round 3	
16:00-17:30	Panel 4: Risk: The New Frontier in the Asian Energy Markets Moderator: Philippe du Four, Marsh	17:30-19:00	SIEW Networking Session	
17:30-19:00	SIEW Networking Session			
19:00-21:00	Platts Top 250 Award Dinner (separate invitation)			